LOCAL EXPORT BOE 45.000 1.00 45.000 0.00 165.375

TLUC CHARGES 86.000 1.00 86.000 0.00 316.050

DPC CHARGES 15.000 1.00 15.000 0.00 55.125

THC CHARGES 300.000 1.00 300.000 0.00 1,102.500

CLEARANCE CHARGES 60.000 1.00 60.000 0.00 220.500

506.00 0.00 1,859.55

Total Amount in USD: 506.00

Total Amount in AED: 1,859.55

USD Five Hundred And Six Only

AED One Thousand Eight Hundred Fifty Nine And Fifty Five Fils Only